

| (Re | equestor's Name) | | | | | | |
|---|--|-------|--|--|--|--|--|
| (Address) | | | | | | | |
| (Ad | dress) | | | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | | | | |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL. | | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | | | | |
| Certified Copies | ertified Copies Certificates of Status | | | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

Office Use Only



300320301053

11/02/19--01012--029 ++55.05

merger

R. WHITE NOV 0 9 2018

SECRETAL SESTATE



October 29, 2018

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Merger of 2M Cattle, LLC into Running "M" Ranch & Groves, Inc.

Dear Sir/Madam:

I am enclosing my firm's check number 5554 payable to the Florida Department of State in the amount of \$60.00 together with the Articles of Merger for Florida Limited Liability Company. Said payment and Articles are being submitted for the purpose of merging 2M Cattle, LLC into Running "M" Ranch & Groves, Inc.

If you have any questions, please contact me at my office.

Sincerely,

R. Seth Mann, Esq.

RSM/rlc Enclosures

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

2018 NOV -2 AM 11:59

SECRETARY OF STATE

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company (1885) in accordance with s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

| <u>Name</u> | <u>Jurisdiction</u> | Form/Entity Type |
|-------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|------------------------------|
| 2M Cattle, LLC | Florida | LLC |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| SECOND: The exact name, form/entity | type, and jurisdiction of the sur | viving party are as follows: |
| <u>Name</u> | <u>Jurisdiction</u> | Form/Entity Type |
| Running "M" Ranch & Groves, Inc. | Florida | Corporation |
| | | |

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

| <u>FOUR</u> | TH: Please check one of the | boxes that apply t | o surviving en | tity: (if applicable) | | | | | | | |
|-------------|---|--|-----------------|--|--------------------|-------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| 7 | This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached. | | | | | | | | | | |
| | This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached. | | | | | | | | | | |
| 0 | This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached. | | | | | | | | | | |
| - | This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is: | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1: This entity agrees to pay any | | opraisal rights | the amount, to which n | nembers are entit | led under | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1: If other than the date of filir fier the date this document is fi | | | | not be prior to no | r more than 90 | | | | | |
| • | er 1, 2018 | ied ty the Frontia | Department o | i State. | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| as the | If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on th | e Department of ! | | | ients, this date w | ill not be listed | | | | | |
| <u>SEVE</u> | NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1 | arty: | | | Typed or Printed | | | | | | |
| Name | of Entity/Organization: | Sig | nature(s): | | ume of Individual | | | | | | |
| 2M Ca | ule, LLC | | mell c | aus | John E. McCarth | y, Jr. | | | | | |
| 2M Ca | ttle, LLC | | 1 | | Thomas K. McCa | arthy | | | | | |
| Runnir | ng "M" Ranch & Groves, Inc. | 98 | hu M | land | John E. McCarth | у | | | | | |
| Runnir | ng "M" Ranch & Groves, Inc. | | To dels | | Thomas Kevin M | leCarthy | | | | | |
| Corpoi | rations: | Q1111111111111111111111111111111111111 | | President or Officer nature of incorporator. | , | | | | | | |
| | al partnerships: | | | r or authorized person | | | | | | | |
| | Limited Partnerships: | Signatures of a | | | | | | | | | |
| | lorida Limited Partnerships: | Signature of a | | | | | | | | | |
| ыние | d Liability Companies: | Signature of a | n aumorized p | CI 2011 | | | | | | | |
| Fees: | For each Limited Liability Co | ompany: | \$25.00 | For each Corporati | on: | \$35.00 | | | | | |
| | For each Limited Partnership: | | \$52.50 | For each General I | | \$25.00 | | | | | |
| | For each Other Business Entir | | \$25.00 | Certified Copy (o | | \$30.00 | | | | | |